
 

Sf

dg

|

I—
—

 

  
Page 10B The Kings Mountain Herald June 19, 2003
 

Margaret
Brenner Seagle,
Executrix
Counsel for the Estate
The Grigg Law Firm
503 East Main Street
P.O. Box 206
Cherryville,
North Carolina 28021
Telephone:
(704) 435-5829
CE 1296
(5:28; 6:4, 11, 18)

ADMINISTRATOR~
EXECUTOR’S

NOTICE

Louise |
|

 Having qualified on the

19th day of May, 2003,
as Executor of the

Estate of Kenneth

Hugh Helms, deceased,

late of Gaston County, |
North Carolina, this is |
to notify all persons,
firms and corporations
having claims against
the decedent to exhibit
the same to the under-
signed James: E.
Helms, on or before the |

2nd day of September, |
2003, orthis notice will |
be pleaded in bar of |
their recovery. All per-
sons, firms and corpo- |

rations indebted to the

estate should make

immediate payment.
This the 4th day of
June, 2003.

James E. Helms,

Executor

Estate of

Kenneth Hugh Helms
1600 Cherryville Hwy.
Cherryville, NC 28021
CE 1299
(6:4, 11, 18, 25)

LEGAL NOTICE
OF

PUBLIC HEARING
NORTH

CAROLINA
GASTON COUNTY

CITY OF
CHERRYVILLE
ZONING BOARD

OF
ADJUSTMENT

Notice is hereby given
that the Cherryville
Zoning Board of
Adjustment will meet
on Monday, June 30,
2003, at 7:00 p.m., at

the Cherryville
Community Building
located at 106 S. Jacob
Street, to consider the

following:
 

 

  

 

    
  

ALLEN

REALTORS
Ee

MLS#R31640

 

305 East Warren Street, Gail Bell |
Shelby, NC 28150

Committed to Serving You and Your Best Interests!

2002 Multi-Million Dollar Producer§

www.allentate.com Call Gain Bell @704-471-9358

RLTED WEES)FE
816 N. Piedmont Ave. 3BR, IBA. Cute older home close to schools and
shopping. Formal DR, glassed porch, HW flrs., under carpet. Lots of charm, °
seconds away form Hwy 74 Bypass. $74,900 MLS#R31906
2323 Flint Hill Church Rd. 3BR, 1BA: Extra nice brick ranch recently updated
with new carpet, vinyl, kitchen cabinets and counter tops. A greatlittle starter or
retirement home. Storage bldg. stays. $74,900 MLS#R31687
103 Blackwood Place 3BR, 1BA. Nice brick ranch with open floor plan,large
lot, private back yard w/patio, nice wired workshop. Great starter home. $78,950

 

REALTOR

 

1113 Rollingbrook 3BR, 2BA. Very nice doublewide with formal living and
dining room, large patio, nice dbl. carport, fenced back yard, two wired out bldgs.
on 2+ ac. lot. $95,900 MLS#R31933
706 Oakland St. 5BR, 3 1/2BA. Like new executive home in excellent Kings
Mtn. Lg. mstr. ste. on main level w/jacuzzi tub, alarm, central ac, huge deck just
built! Must see this home! $385,000 MLS#R28768

 

  

  

 

A variance request for
relief of the City of
Cherryville Zoning
Ordinance, as stated in
Section 5.11.4
(Accessory Structures).

The property is identi-
fied in Gaston County
Tax Book 6, Map 14,

Parcel 8. The property
is bounded on the north
by the heirs of D.R. &
Mary Francis Mauney
Jr. and Heber G. Eaker;

on the south by Butch
& Renna Long; on the
east by H. Wade
Stroupe Jr, Joyce Q.
McGinnis and Ben &    

When you need anaddress, try ours!
www.KingsMtnHomes.com

“It’s Your Move. We’ll Help You Make The Right One.”

The perfect real estate experience starts with afull range ofservices.

When you work with Coldwell Banker you can count on our wide

array ofservices to help you every step ofthe way.

 HORN AND
  A

(704) 739-2220 / (704) 867-6661
www.KingsMtnHomes.com

kingsmountain@carolina.rr.com

SSOCIATES, INC.
103 W. King St., Kings Mountain, NC

 

 

        
Committed to Kings Mountain
 

Agent On Duty
This Weekend

John Bumgardner
704-739-2220

B.F. &
Maner
Agency

311 N. Tracy Street, 3
BR, Aluminum sided
home with AC on a nice

lot. $63,900 MLS 31831

INSURANCE
& REAL ESTATE
704-739-6411

REALTOR"  

Libby Ballard; and on
the west by William
Fitzhugh. The property
is owned by Gerald &
Bonny Alexander, and
is located at 502 S. Elm
Street, Cherryville,
NC.

All interested and/or
affected parties are
invited to attend and
present any evidence
and/or testimony in
favor of/or opposed to
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